
Province or Chartered City or NCR City/Municipality: Nueva Ecija
Total Number of Precincts: 5072
Number of Precincts Processed by Systems: 4175

President:

Vice-President:

AQUINO, Herminio S. 12,323
DE CASTRO, Noli L. 190,138
LEGARDA, Loren B. 506,068
PAJO, Rodolfo T. 791

Senator:

ALMIRANTE, Alvin Alvincent G. 1,528
ALVAREZ, Heherson T. 88,643
ANSON-ROA, Maria Elisa C. 204,052
APARRI , Ismael D. 1,368
BARBERS, Robert Z. 167,691
BIAZON , Rodolfo G. 219,283
BONG REVILLA, Ramon Jr. B. 321,228
BORJA, Carmen X. 1,398
CAYETANO, Pilar Juliana S. 220,710
CHAVEZ, Frank I. 70,116
COO, Olivia G. 17,263
DECAMPONG, Pendatun M. 1,623
DEFENSOR-SANTIAGO, Miriam 269,120
DEL MUNDO, Gerardo A. 7,416
DILANGALEN, Didagen P. 73,407
ENRILE, Juan P. 380,830
ESCUDERO, Salvador III H. 91,552
ESTRADA, Jinggoy E. 429,838
ESTUITA, Arturo V. 15,042

Name Votes
LACSON, Panfilo M. 86,504
MACAPAGAL-ARROYO, Gloria M. 149,606
POE, Fernando Jr. K. 452,944
ROCO, Raul S. 20,074
VILLANUEVA, Eduardo C. 32,642

Name Votes

Name Votes



Senators: (continuation)

FAJARDO, El Cid C. 1,674
GATMAYTAN, Nicanor Jr. B. 5,565
GORDON, Richard J. 293,085
HERRERA, Ernesto F. 86,512
HUSSIN, Parouk S. 38,653
ILARDE, Edgar U. 5,113
JAWORSKI, Robert S. 133,867
JOSON, Eduardo Nonato N. 261,097
LAPID, Manuel M. 316,952
LIM , Alfredo S. 309,423
LOZANO, Oliver O. 9,203
MACEDA, Ernesto M. 314,656
MADRIGAL, Jamby A.S. 380,726
MAURICIO, Melanio Jr., L. 32,334
MERCADO, Orlando S. 135,286
MONTANO, Ramon E. 15,299
NUEVA, Norma C. 1,957
OSMENA, John R. 199,088
PADILLA, Carlos M. 141,707
PAGUNURAN, Iderlina P. 15,022
PILAPIL, Pilar V. 9,384
PIMENTEL, Aquilino Jr. Q. 274,734
RASUL, Amina T. 81,977
ROSARIO, Angel C. 16,872
ROXAS, Mar Manuel A. 374,232
SONZA, Jose Y. 53,970
TATAD, Francisco S. 125,113
USOP, Matuan A. 15,093
YASAY, Perfecto Jr. R. 36,828

Name Votes


